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2025 - 2026 League Season - Mystery Pot Winners!

$2 to enter

Name League Score Prize
Bob Tomlinson NFL 162 $120
Barb Mansu Tuesday Club 50 104 $222
Stacy Schiu TTT 181 $430
Frank Kebis - Split Homesteaders 167 $230
Beth Glezen - Split Homesteaders 167 $230
Erwin Grassnick Tuesday Club 50 170 $100
Terri Wambeke Midweek Maniacs 143 $100
Jennifer Walker Gateway to the Rockies 178 $126
Kenny Harrell - Split Midweek Maniacs 201 $115
Derek Schilson - Split Humpday Mixers 201 $115
Kim Karam Friday Night Edition 243 $100
Bill Fogle TTT 140 $224
Don Grace Homesteaders 158 $366
Steven Sanchez - split TTT 182 $285
Sumukah Prasanna - split 1T 182 $285
Tom Lafferty - split Midweek Maniacs 145 $50
Joe Watson - split Wednesday Rollers 145 $50
Sue Nicks - split Midweek Maniacs 145 $50
Kathy Howes Friday Express 226 $130
Amanda Fogle TTT 141 $250
Gaius Tipton NFL 208 $100
Eunice Herro Friday Express 120 $128
DJ Davies Friday Night Edition 248 $100
Cliff Garrett Gateway to the Rockies 257 $100
Bev Jones Justice 203 $100
Tina Silva - split TABS 104 $50
Jan Weingarth - split Tuesday Club 50 104 $50
Jeremy Platt TTT 215 $100
Steve Bender NFL 235 $100
Barb Elliott Homesteaders 119 $170
Patcee Bundy Tuesday Club 50 135 $100
John Bingham Thursday Night Mixed 201 $188
Dale Frank Friday Night Edition 225 $100
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Rick Behil
Kathy Martz
Greg Davies - split
Kim Karam - split
Ellen Barbato
Linda Garcia - split
Nick Smith - split
Eunice Herro - split
Dean Nelsestuen
Jeff Muetz
Daymon Johnson
Larry Pollard
DJ Davies
Berna Dillavou
Steve Swenson - split
Jon Cifuentes - split
Don Applegate
Jared Kaufmann
Jennifer Fountain
Tammy Bellofatto
Jennifer Walker
Marie Schaffer - split
George Bundy - split
Jordan Bingham
Elke Koenig
Collin Engelhardt
George Bundy
Andrew Miner - split
Rob Muren - split
Karen Reynolds
Ellen Barbato
Jake Drake
Rose Davies
Elene Davis
Ray Seeman - split
Don Grace - split
Clark Dee - split

Gateway to the Rockies

Tuesday Club 50
Friday Night Edition
Friday Night Edition

Homesteaders
Justice
Justice
Tuesday Club 50
Tuesday Club 50
1T
NFL
Alley Gators
Friday Night Edition
TABS
1T
1T
Friday Express
FNE
Eliminator
Elks Travel

Gateway to the Rockies

TABS
Tuesday Club 50
Thursday Night Mixed
Friday Express
Justice
Friday Express
Friday Night Edition
Friday Night Edition
She Strikes It Rich
Homesteaders
Justice
FNE
She Strikes It Rich
Homesteaders
Homesteaders
Tuesday Club 50

130
146
248
248
184
183
202
139
139
226
207
131
202
119
191
191
129
246
258
182
145
138
243
119
108
227
213
158
258
125
140
154
186
93
160
160
172
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$956
$100
$208
$272
$272
$300
$100
$200
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$100
$200
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$50
$50
$100
$100
$100
$244
$100
$50
$50
$50
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Todd Fuller - split
Harry Long
Tyrell Starkey
Terry Bixler
Ben Owens
Roxanne Paterniti
Rick Wise
Dale ligen
David Ables
Steve Bender
Leif Sorensen

Tuesday Club 50
Friday Express
Justice
Arapahoe Seniors
Thursday Night Mixed
TABS
1T
Friday Express
Friday Night Edition
CBF
Life After Football

172
124
163
213
177
104
224
170
167
221
229

$50
$226
$172
$100
$100
$386
$100
$266
$100
$100
$100
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