

2025 - 2026 League Season - Mystery Pot Winners!**\$2 to enter**

	Name	League	Score	Prize
1	Bob Tomlinson	NFL	162	\$120
2	Barb Mansu	Tuesday Club 50	104	\$222
3	Stacy Schlu	TTT	181	\$430
4	Frank Kebis - Split	Homesteaders	167	\$230
5	Beth Glezen - Split	Homesteaders	167	\$230
6	Erwin Grassnick	Tuesday Club 50	170	\$100
7	Terri Wambeke	Midweek Maniacs	143	\$100
8	Jennifer Walker	Gateway to the Rockies	178	\$126
9	Kenny Harrell - Split	Midweek Maniacs	201	\$115
10	Derek Schilson - Split	Humpday Mixers	201	\$115
11	Kim Karam	Friday Night Edition	243	\$100
12	Bill Fogle	TTT	140	\$224
13	Don Grace	Homesteaders	158	\$366
14	Steven Sanchez - split	TTT	182	\$285
15	Sumukah Prasanna - split	TTT	182	\$285
16	Tom Lafferty - split	Midweek Maniacs	145	\$50
17	Joe Watson - split	Wednesday Rollers	145	\$50
18	Sue Nicks - split	Midweek Maniacs	145	\$50
19	Kathy Howes	Friday Express	226	\$130
20	Amanda Fogle	TTT	141	\$250
21	Gaius Tipton	NFL	208	\$100
22	Eunice Herro	Friday Express	120	\$128
23	DJ Davies	Friday Night Edition	248	\$100
24	Cliff Garrett	Gateway to the Rockies	257	\$100
25	Bev Jones	Justice	203	\$100
26	Tina Silva - split	TABS	104	\$50
27	Jan Weingarth - split	Tuesday Club 50	104	\$50
28	Jeremy Platt	TTT	215	\$100
29	Steve Bender	NFL	235	\$100
30	Barb Elliott	Homesteaders	119	\$170
31	Patcee Bundy	Tuesday Club 50	135	\$100
32	John Bingham	Thursday Night Mixed	201	\$188
33	Dale Frank	Friday Night Edition	225	\$100

34	Rick Behil	Gateway to the Rockies	130	\$100
35	Kathy Martz	Tuesday Club 50	146	\$100
36	Greg Davies - split	Friday Night Edition	248	\$70
37	Kim Karam - split	Friday Night Edition	248	\$70
38	Ellen Barbato	Homesteaders	184	\$100
39	Linda Garcia - split	Justice	183	\$50
40	Nick Smith - split	Justice	202	\$50
41	Eunice Herro - split	Tuesday Club 50	139	\$50
42	Dean Nelsestuen	Tuesday Club 50	139	\$50
43	Jeff Muetz	TTT	226	\$100
44	Daymon Johnson	NFL	207	\$100
45	Larry Pollard	Alley Gators	131	\$956
46	DJ Davies	Friday Night Edition	202	\$100
47	Berna Dillavou	TABS	119	\$208
48	Steve Swenson - split	TTT	191	\$272
49	Jon Cifuentes - split	TTT	191	\$272
50	Don Applegate	Friday Express	129	\$300
51	Jared Kaufmann	FNE	246	\$100
52	Jennifer Fountain	Eliminator	258	\$200
53	Tammy Bellofatto	Elks Travel	182	\$100
54	Jennifer Walker	Gateway to the Rockies	145	\$100
55	Marie Schaffer - split	TABS	138	\$100
56	George Bundy - split	Tuesday Club 50	243	\$100
57	Jordan Bingham	Thursday Night Mixed	119	\$212
58	Elke Koenig	Friday Express	108	\$100
59	Collin Engelhardt	Justice	227	\$200
60	George Bundy	Friday Express	213	\$342
61	Andrew Miner - split	Friday Night Edition	158	\$50
62	Rob Muren - split	Friday Night Edition	258	\$50
63	Karen Reynolds	She Strikes It Rich	125	\$100
64	Ellen Barbato	Homesteaders	140	\$100
65	Jake Drake	Justice	154	\$100
66	Rose Davies	FNE	186	\$244
67	Elene Davis	She Strikes It Rich	93	\$100
68	Ray Seeman - split	Homesteaders	160	\$50
69	Don Grace - split	Homesteaders	160	\$50
70	Clark Dee - split	Tuesday Club 50	172	\$50

71	Todd Fuller - split	Tuesday Club 50	172	\$50
72	Harry Long	Friday Express	124	\$226
73	Tyrell Starkey	Justice	163	\$172
74	Terry Bixler	Arapahoe Seniors	213	\$100
75	Ben Owens	Thursday Night Mixed	177	\$100
76	Roxanne Paterniti	TABS	104	\$386
77	Rick Wise	TTT	224	\$100
78	Dale Ilgen	Friday Express	170	\$266
79	David Ables	Friday Night Edition	167	\$100
80	Steve Bender	CBF	221	\$100
81	Leif Sorensen	Life After Football	229	\$100